     Desalination plants for all the w
ater needs
G
en
er
a
l
C

Nominal flow rate Lt/day
840
1080
1680
1992
3360
3984
6420
7968
Installed power kW 2,2
Total Weight Kg 55 59 62 73
Overall dimensions mm LxHxD 560x388x432 1180x400x432
Flow rates are calculated for sea waters with the following characteristics: 35000 ppm a 25°C at 60 bar.
20% Price increase for 60Hz and 230V triphase models.
Model Lt/h Membrane Price
HPSCE35 35 1-2521 € 5.900
HPSCE70 70 2-2521 € 6.200
HPSCE140-1 140 1-31540 € 6.900
HPSCE200 200 3-2540 € 7.800
HPSCE260-2 260 2-31540 € 7.900
SHURFLO PRE PUMP
11
Since 1995 at the service of the water industry
HP KIT ECO